Optimodal

We do it synchromodal.

Optimodal Nederland B.V.
Oudelandseweg 33
NL-3194 AR Rotterdam-Hoogvliet

Switchboard +31 (0)10 4943-900

Function Name E-mail Phone

Managing Director Mr. Karsten Scheidhauer karsten.scheidhauer@optimodal.eu

Deputy Managing Director Mr. Rémon Kerkhof remon.kerkhof@optimodal.eu +31(0)10 4943-902
Inside Sales N.N. sales.rotterdam@optimodal.eu +31(0)10 4943-935
Operations Manager Mrs. Katja Benteler katja.benteler@optimodal.eu +31(0)10 4943-904
Supervisor Operations Mr. David Wientjes david.wientjes@optimodal.eu +31(0)10 4943-922

Operations Intermodal Department |
Customer Service

Change of contact persons due to shift work

Import Rotterdam
cs.import.tm@optimodal.eu

Import Antwerp
cs.import.anr@optimodal.eu

+31(0)10 4943-905/-913/-919/-924

+31(0)104943-913/-915/-927

Supervisor Finance

Mr. Jeroen Dirks

jeroen.dirks@optimodal.eu

+31(0)10 4943-929

Debtors, Creditors

Mrs. Arzu Baklavaci, Mrs. Saskia van Gils,
Mr. Jim Austin

adm@optimodal.eu

+31(0)10 4943-903/-926/-928

Supervisor Transport

Mr. Dennis de Groot

dennis.de.groot@optimodal.eu

+31(0)10 4943-932

Agencies: RSC Rotterdam |
CCT Moerdijk | Combinant Antwerp

Change of contact persons due to shift work

kombiverkehr.rotterdam@optimodal.eu

+31 (010 4943-930

Manager Operations Agency KV Italy-Mortara

Mr Bjorn Verheij

bverheij@kombiverkehr.de

+31(0)10 74020-30

Agentur KV Italy-Mortara

Change of contact persons due to shift work

benelux@kombiverkehr.de

+31(0)10 74020-31/-32 /-33/-36

Other Agencies

Change of contact persons due to shift work

tmd@optimodal.eu

+31/(0)10 4943-931

Transport Monitoring rail | 24/7

Change of contact persons due to shift work

tmd@optimodal.eu

+31(0)10 4943-931

Good. Better. Optimodal.



